Wentworth Park: 08 December 2023

R1
14:25

Maiden 520m

NAME

just G055|p
. Black

Royal Cartier
Black

Cartier Ace
Black D

Panama's Girl
Red Fwn B

Candlce Keeping
Black

Nan%ar Sniper

Black

Zeus Keeping (SCR)
Ray Ville (SCR)

R3
15:05

NG1-4 280m

=

« B

HH

NAME
Okey

White D

Rocky Reef

Wh & Blk D
Vacant Box
Pepper Keepin
Blanis | CoPing
Drink Cruisers
Black B

Vacant Box

Runnlng Reds
Blue D

Sugar And Candy
Brindle B

EHEWHU’I’E’IH

R5 Ladbrokes Communities
15:47 | 4th/5th Grade 520m
NAME

Soliola To Excel
Red Bdl D

Aske:
Black Dy

Paua Of Abby
Black B

My Girl Shirl
Brindle B

Vacant Box
Zipping Ronaldo
SkD ©

Charlm Dancer
Black B

Nanéar Nellie

NSW GBOTA Welcome Maiden

Pbd Ladbrokes Sports Bar

Kennel closes 13:55

PRIZE MONEY $2,910

$2K - $460 - $350 - $100

TRAINER

Tomas Rees
Tomas Rees
Tomas Rees
Mark Davidson
Shayne Stiff

Raymond Smith

Shayne Stiff
Jacob White

LAST 4

N/A

N/A

5535

86

2235

24
7644

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

30.37

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $4,710

$3K - $920 - $690 - $100

TRAINER

Lindsay Davis

Brett May

Shayne Stiff

Stephen Davies

John Grief

Michael Clayton

LAST 4

5112

1163

7126

4411

"7

4233

BEST T/D

15.85

NBT

NBT

NBT

16.08

16.21

PRIZE MONEY $6,405
$4.3K - $1.2K - $800 - $100

TRAINER

Allen Williams
Lindsay Davis
Alan Tutt

John Callaughan

Melinda Finn
Richard Muscat

Dennis Barnes

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

1247

2657

5533

2134

2112

7365

1312

BEST T/D

30.06

30.15

30.12

30.25

29.82

29.78

NBT

R2
14:42

5th Grade 520m

w [

EHEU"

NAME

Darkest Gunn
Black D

Khaleesi's Jewel
White B

Ch|ef Cartier
Black
Tyler Fly High (SCR)

Must See
Black D

Velouty Stella
Black B

Clattered
Black B

Secret Mrs.
Red BdI B

R4
15:27

5th Grade 520m

EHEU*EUUI*%EIH

NAME
Supreme Osti
Black D

I'Ll See
Black D

Potent Cartier
Black D

Ritza Rocker
Fawn D

leflng Chumley

Blac

Snacks
Black D

Mount Tate
Lt Fawn B

Ain' tWaltlng
Black B

16:07

NG1-4 520m

w [ B

ool i o B

NAME

Super Aussie
Black D

Charlm Outlaw
Black D

Oro Rojo
Red Fwn B

Froch
Black D

Vacant Box

Blue Goose Boy
Blue D

Ezra Man
Brindle D

That's Lil Harry
Red Bdl D

N

.com.au

Pbd Ladbroke It! 1-2 Win

TRAINER

Patricia Chaker
Peter Mattress

Tomas Rees
Peter Rodgers

Mark Davidson
Glen Goodwin
Stephen Fairbairn

Luke Azzopardi

Pbd Farrell's 4x2 1-2 Win

TRAINER

Ashley Dwyer
Mark Davidson
Tomas Rees
Patricia Chaker
Courtney Barnes
Sarah Fellowes
Charlie Micallef

Melinda Finn

Christmas at Wenty December 16

TRAINER

Noelene Holloway
Richard Muscat
Subawa Ngurah

Tanya Nieuwendyk

Daniel Gatt
Brett May

Troy Butler

PRIZE MONEY $5,940

$4K - $1.1K -

LAST 4

1143

4383

8226

3335

1653

3563

5122

2335

$740 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

30.47

30.19

30.10

30.16

30.08

30.00

30.53

PRIZE MONEY $5,940

$4K - $1.1K -

LAST 4

122

3134

2251

12

1417

5371

2636

8423

PRIZE MONEY
$4.5K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

4154

7511

2261

4163

6135

1472

2114

$740 - $100

BEST T/D

30.46

30.43

30.11

30.50

30.26

NBT

30.57

30.11

$6,710
$850 - $100

BEST T/D

29.89

29.73

29.77

30.04

29.63

29.90

30.04
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Wentworth Park: 08 December 2023

16:27 | 5th Grade 520m

NAME

CamlIIa Keeping
Black

Nangar Express
Black % P

Saka Boom
Wht & Fwn D

Rocha
Black B

Ace Emgrand
Red Bdl D

Infrared Flash
Black B

Lange's Lad
BlackD

Cindy Keepin,
Re'dFv)v’nB ping

EHEWHwIE’IH

R9 Ladbrokes Hub
17:07 | 5th Grade 520m

NAME
Aqua Jaguar
Fawn D

Supreme Identity
Wh&B

Flash As
Black D

1%rand Express
Blac

Great Flash
Black D

Jake Peralta
Brindle D

Blue Moves
Blue B

Garside To Excel
Blue BdI D

HHEU'H*»I'E'IH

R11
17:47 | 5th Grade 520m

NAME
Targaryen Jewel
g e

=== Rock On Hunter
=2= FawnD

Less Is More
3 Black B

Skedaddle Dozer
n dark fawn D

Silver Pearl
5 LtBdiB

Evie On Gas (SCR)

Calla Charlie
Red Fwn D

Precious Ethics (SCR)

R7 Sponsor a Race @ Wenty

TRAINER

Shayne Stiff

Ann Barnes
Lorraine Atchison
Tanya Nieuwendyk
Luke Azzopardi
Mark Davidson
Alan Tutt

Shayne Stiff

TRAINER

Michael Clayton
Peter Mattress
Shayne Fleming
Luke Azzopardi
Melinda Finn
Michael Clayton
Michael Clayton

Allen Williams

Ladbrokes Wentworth Park Battlers

TRAINER

Peter Mattress

Andrew Drapiewski

Mark Davidson
Alan Tutt

Peter Mattress
Shane Pulbrook
John Callaughan

Shane Pulbrook

Kennel closes 13:55

PRIZE MONEY $5,940
$4K - $1.1K - $740 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1323 NBT
1213 NBT
4254 30.77
5465 30.55
8465 30.79
4341 NBT
2376 NBT
2112 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $5,940
$4K - $1.1K - $740 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6186  30.05
3813 30.19
5132 30.00
4381 30.11
6153 30.13
6212 30.00
26F5 29.96
1234 30.35

PRIZE MONEY $5,940
$4K - $1.1K-$740 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3748 29.97
4567  31.23
8837  30.41
5555 NBT
8776 30.68
7543 30.41
35F5 30.80
5554 30.60

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

RS Ladbrokes Odds Surge
16:47 | 5th Grade 520m

NAME
Charlm Bullet
Black

Darryl Keepin,
Black g ping
Poco Rico

Fawn D

Sour Cider Wilma
Black B

Quick To Judge
Black D

Entrusted

Blue BdI D

Osti Scud
Black D

Ritza Debra
Black B

BHEME‘NIMH

R10 #getyourgreyhoundon
17:27 | 5th Grade 520m

NAME
Nangar Gypsy
Fawn

1=

Betty Birdcage (SCR)
grand Centre

w I

Blac

Sirius Thinking (SCR)
Super Edition

Black

Rock It Reta
Red BdI B

Irinka Daniel
Black D

Bianca's Boy
Black D

EHEm

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Richard Muscat
Shayne Stiff
Melinda Finn
Michael Clayton
Mark Davidson
Glen Goodwin
Ashley Dwyer

Mark Gatt

TRAINER

Dennis Barnes

Shane Pulbrook
Luke Azzopardi
Shane Pulbrook

Noelene Holloway
Matthew Duncan
Raymond Smith

Raymond Sims

PRIZE MONEY $5,940

$4K - $1.1K -

LAST 4

2271

6516

5152

3473

5331

1233

7523

3161

$740 - $100

BEST T/D

29.92

NBT

29.87

30.20

30.22

NBT

30.36

29.85

PRIZE MONEY $5,940

$4K - $1.1K -

LAST 4

1511

1565

3353

4254

5767

4511

4112

1242

$740 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

30.22
29.85
30.11

29.97

29.94

29.80

30.02
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